ﬁg@) STATE OF NEW MEXICO
k,\ .,.:-;s) ENERGY ano MINERALS DEPARTMENT
Nl b OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
AZTEC DISTRICT OFFICE
GARREY CARRUTHERS 22000 RID BRAZOS ROAD
GOVERNOR (505) 334-6178

Date:\\i-y\{ ‘ifj7

s

0il Conservation Division
P.0. Box 2088
Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

Re: Proposed MC_
Proposed DHC_
Proposed NSL
Proposed SWD__
Proposed WFX_
Proposed PMX

Gentlemen:

I have examined the application dated

for thg&éyC;Q,¢w¢fZézZ;; /?7%4//961?/%3%//%/

Operator Lease & Well No.

{
/%/"((?) ;i¥ﬁv ¥« and my recommendations are as follows:
nit, -

gégiébqfvﬂf?uhk;
v

Yours truly,



MERIDIAN OIL

May 10, 1989

Mr. Mike Stogner

New Mexico 0Oil Conservation Division
Post Office Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501

Re: Kah Des Pah #1
1430'S, 2210'W, Section 18, T-26-N, R-8-W

Dear Mr. Stogner:

In reference to your letter of May 8, 1989, attached is a
topographic map showing the location of this well, and a plat
showing the location of the washes and the archaeological site. I
have also enclosed our work site inspection sheet, showing the
various locations and inspections of the Bureau of Land
Management, Archaeologist, and Bureau of Indian Affairs personnel
and their objections.

Please let me know if further information is needed.

Sincerely,

W\

Pegéy Bradfield

Meridian Oil Inc., 3535 East 30th St., P.O. Box 4289, Farmington. New Mexico 87499-4289. Telephone 505-327-0251
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1 Appoprists State of New Mexico -

District Offics Energy, Minerais and Natural Resources Department I'm'}f..,
For Lo o

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
%n Hobbe, NM._ 28240 P.O. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088
P.O. D:m: DD, Anssia, NM 38210

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

DRISTRICT I
1000 Rio Brazos RA., Aztec, NM §7410 Al Distances must be irom the outer boundaries of the section

(o Laass™
Meridian 0il Ine. Kah Des Pah 2
Unit Latter Sectioa Towaship Raage Coumty
K 18 26 North & Vest San Juan
Actoal Footags Location of Well:
1430 fetfomme S line and 2210 fet fromthe oot _line
6213 "% Acres

1. Outline the acreage dedicated (0 the subject weil wwmcmmumwm-.

force-pooling, etc.?
Yes No If answer is "yes" typs of consolidation
lfmh"n"lhhmnﬂmm-ﬁdhnmuyh-w (Uss mverss aside of
this form if neccessary.

wmmumnmmmmu-mhwmmmmmmwm«mw
am-mmmummu-mbymm

OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
* NOTE] Non-standard| due to terraﬂ'n & I hereby certify that the information

Archology.

containad Aerein in trus and compiste 10 1he
best of my inowiadge and belief,

[ Signacure

Printed Name

Post

Company

Date

SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION

{ hareby certify thas the weil location shown
on this plat was plotted from field notes of
actual srveys made by me or under my:
Juperwson, and (hat the same is rue and
correct 1o the best of my inowledge andi

belief.  2.]15-89
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MERIDIAN OIL GesTAKEY g9 b’

Y f510'“’4'7 ‘"\igv,,yis

i/
g6 s s H e “s5 A

Well Name 2’%;53% ki Qg;/’,}w,‘ # 2
Ravay —> e /8107

*1/9% ‘ :
Location  _L&2d! Lsio =30 ' Ful )= Q-

TATS 23,0 W/
Formation /) k

We, the undersigned, have inspected_ this locdtion and road.

Bureau or Reclamation Representative Date
U.S. Forest Service Representative Date

TN —— - ‘
. \/ AN - . . TN
LN ANANL L SN N YAy Q) — -
Archaeologist : Date

L@dn artl V,Q.y\.('(,“\"\ P/’/’ - gi.
Bureau ot Indian Afrairs Representative Date

L T <) 7/By
Bureau ot Land Management Representative Date" 7/

AGREES TQ.THE FCOTAGE LOCATION QF THIS WEL4.
2?@'@ 3‘?/1 ‘fjg/“ ﬁ/’dm, hahe ot /0661«3{/5“

&2,
Reason: Las i (of9) /0@////-

Seed Mixture:

Equipment Color:

Road and ROW (Same) or (Separate)
Remarks:

Mendian Cil Inc., 3835 Sast 3Cth 5t . P © 2ox 4299, Farmington. Mew Mexico 37499-4289. Telepnene 505-127.02
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May 16, 1989

Mr. William LeMay

New Mexico 0il Conservation Division
Post Office Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504

Dear Mr. LeMay:

This is a request for administrative approval for an unorthodox
gas well location in the Basin Dakota Pool.

It is intended to locate the Meridian 0il Inc. Ka Des Pah #2 at
1430" from the South line and 2210’ from the West line of Section
18, T-26-N, R-8-W, San Juan County, New Mexico. Application was
made in March, 1989 for this well at 2205’ from the South line and
1815’ from the West line of this Section. The move to the present
location was necessary because of an archaeology request because
of the presence of ruins and the presence of Blanco Wash.

A copy of this application is being submitted to all offset
operators by certified mail with a request that they furnish your
Santa Fe office with a Waiver of Objection, and return one copy to
this office.

Plats showing the proposed well location and the terrain in
Section 18, along with an ownership plat, are attached.

§inc?rel¥ yours,

/%ﬁ\ __)f‘/’/"///t—{, - /...3’ :{,7

B

Peggy Bradfield
encl.

WAIVER
Southern Union Exploration hereby waives objection to Meridian 0il
Inc.’s application for an unorthodox location for their Ka Des Pah
#2 as proposed above.
By: Date:

xc: Southern Union Exploration

S i F /2§‘x24£f7¢/ ‘éQZépgfngZ}éf’/;éj?ﬁéuff‘ /??2%£4¢KQ?¢¢

Merndian On Inc.. 3535 East 30th St.. P.O. Box 4289, Farmington. New Mexico 87499-4289. Teiephone 505-327-0251



MERIDIAN OTL IMC
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Well MName ~ah Des Pagh 2

Footage 1430"' TSL: 2210' FWL
APPLICATION FOR NOM-STANDARD LOCATION
County San Juan State Hew Mexico Section 18 Township
!
//\\
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245N Range 8W
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Archology.

Remarks

1)

Meridian 0il Inc.

2)

Southern Union Exploration Co.
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4 State of New Mexico
o l&nquuNﬁmuhamdNa;;lRaumuspruunmt Rave s
Fon s 3 o
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
B R 50, Hobba, NM 88240 P.O. Box 2088

DISTRICT I
P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

DISTRICTII
1000 Rio Brazos R4., Aztec, NM 87410

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Al Distances must be from the outer boundaries of the section

Operaior

Latss Well Ro.
eridiazn Cil Inec. Kah Des Pah ‘ 2
Uulng Sectioa Towasiup Raage County
K 18 26 North & Vicst San Juan
Actual Footags Locanoa of Wedl:
1430 femfromme __ South line and 2210 fest fromthe o it line
Ground level Elsv. Producing Formstios Pool Dedicatad Acrwage:
6213 " Acres
1. Quzkine the acreage dedicated 10 the subject weil by colored pescal or hachure marks on the piat beiow.
zuMMmmumnnmmuummmwmummin-namymy).
3.Kmh-mh-dﬁfmwuﬁphm:ohnuhnmmummmmbymm.
unitization, force-poolng, etc.?
O Ye O N If answer is "yes" typs of comsolidation
If smower is "no" list the owners and tract descripuoas which have actually besa comsolidated. (Uss reverss ade of
this form if neccessary.
mwmumwmmmeMnmmmmmmmrw«M)
or until 8 aos-standard unit, eliminating such intevest, has beea approved by the Division.
" OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
* NOTE{ Non-standard| due to terra{n & I hareby certify that tha information
I Archology. comtained herein in trus and compiste 10 the
| best of my inowiedge and belief
} Sigasce
I Printed Name
Posn
| | Company
|
 Dae ‘
:}
SURVEYCOR CERTIFICATION |

|
{ hereby certify that the well location shown|
on this plas was piotied from field motes of]
actual swveys made by me or under my
superwson, and that thae same ¢ (rue and
correct 1o the best of my inowiedge and

belief. 2-15-89

!
|

Date Surveyed S — e

NeaferC Lik




